
2025-2026 Calendar

Mon Sept 1 — Competition Costumes and Choreography Fees Due –
Rhinestones, Crystals, Diamonds, Dance Company, Ensemble and
Competition Classes
Tue Sept 2 — Fall 2025-2026 Begins
Tues Sept 2-Mon Sept 8 — Burke Civic Ballet’s Nutcracker Auditions
in Ballet Classes
Thur Sept 25 — Full Year Tuition Discount Deadline
Wed Oct 15 — Costume Fee Deadline for All Classes
Mon Nov 3 - Sat Nov 8 — Parent’s Days Week 1
Mon Nov 10 - Sat Nov 15 — Parent’s Days Week 2
Nov 21, 22, 23 — Burke Civic Ballet’s Nutcracker Performances
Scheduled
Mon Nov 24 - Sat Nov 29 — Thanksgiving – CLOSED
Mon Dec 1 - Sat Dec 6 — Parent’s Days Week 3
Mon Dec 8 – Sat Dec 13 — Parent’s Days Week 4
Mon Dec 15 – Sat Jan 3 — Winter Holidays – CLOSED
Mon Mar 30 – Sat April 4 — Spring Holidays – CLOSED
Fri May 1 — Last Day for Make Up Classes
May 4-7 — Mandatory Dress Rehearsals in Class
May 8-10 — Tentative Recital 2026 Weekend
Mon May 25 — Memorial Day – CLOSED
Mon June 8 — Last Day of Classes
July 6-Aug 14 — Summer 2025 Six Week Class Session


